      Spring S.r.l.
Telefono   0039 331 9559814  Mail:   info@springsistemi.com  web  www.springsistemi.com
 Products  Catalogue
Page no. 2
             Ducts, 2 and 3 mm.     Page 24
             Telescopic ducts, 2 and 3 mm.   Page 25
        Ducts with direct flange, 2 and 3 mm.   Page 26
             Welding ends, 2 and 3 mm.    Page 27

100 318 1,7
120 350 1,9
125 380 1,9
130 380 2,0
140 400 2,1
150 450 2,4
160 500 2,7
180 500 2,9
200 500 3,0
250 550 3,4
300 550 3,8
Page no. 83
Dimensional specifications
Type L D D1 Primary suction Suction below Weight
  mm mm mm m3 / h table m3 / h kg
SLB-900 900 125 125 1200 1200 79
SLB-1350 1350 160 150 1800 1200 96
SLB-1800 1800 2 x 125 2 x 125 2400 2400 160
SLB-2250 2250 160 and 125 150 and 125 3000 2400 176
SLB-2700 2700 2 x 160 2 x 150 3600 2400 195